CAMP SEYMOUR DAILY SCHEDULE
SUMMER 2024

7:00am

8:00am

8:15am
9:20-9:45am
9:55am
10:00-10:50am
10:55am
11:00-11:50am
11:55pm
12:10pm
1:55pm
2:00-2:50pm
2:55pm
3:00-3:50pm

3:50-4:00pm
4:00-4:50pm

4:55pm
5:00-5:50pm

6:00pm
6:15pm

7:50pm
8:00pm
8:30pm

9:00pm
10:00pm

German Stairs and Dippy (Meet at Triangle)/Morning Meds (Mon and Thurs Morning)
Breakfast Line-up and Flag Raising (Amphitheater)
Breakfast/Breakfast Meds (Kapers after breakfast)
Morning Inspiration at the Chapel
At gathering spot for Camptivity Breakout

Camptivity 1
At gathering spot for Camptivity Breakout

Camptivity 2
Lunch Line-up (Amphitheater) — Announce Golden Brooms
Lunch and Saska (Rest hour)/Lunch Meds
At gathering spot for Camptivity Breakout
Camptivity 3
At gathering spot, find cabin groups and dismissed
Trailblazers — PYP

Explorers — Unit Time Trailblazers

Mountaineers — Cabin Activity e Campers entering 314, 4t and 5t grades

Voyagers — PYP e  Meet for Camptivities and PYP's at the
Landanda

Transition to next activity e Overnight in Main Camp, sleep in cabins

Trailblazers — Cabin Activity Explorers

e  Campers entering 5th & 6th grades

ExplorEI.’S - PYP o e Meet for breakouts at the Cove Bowl
Mountaineers — Unit Time e Overnight in the Outback

At gathering spot for PYP Breakout

Trailblazers — Unit Time
Explorers — Cabin Activity
Mountaineers — PYP

Dinner Line-up and Lower Flag

Dinner
Evening Program
Sun - Opening Campfire
Mon - Campfire
Tues — Overnights

Mountaineers
e  Campers entering 6th & 7th
e  Meet at Amp for breakouts
e  Eligible for Rag Program
e Overnight in Outback
Voyagers
e  Campers entering 8th and 9th grades
e  Meet for Camptivities and PYP’s at the
Yurt Bowl
e Overnight off-site at Camp Lake Helena

Weds — Whale Swim and Tailgate, Rag Ceremonies

Thurs — Closing Campfire and
Candlelight Ceremony

Evening Meds
Trailblazers in Cabins, Embers

Trailblazers-Lights out; Explorers/Mountaineers in Cabins and Embers; Voyagers

begin embers (in or out of cabins — notify Unit Leader if not in cabin for Embers)

Explorers/Mountaineers-Lights out; Voyagers in cabins

Voyagers-Lights out




