CAMP SEYMOUR DAILY SCHEDULE SUMMER 2024

7:00am	German Stairs and Dippy (Meet at Triangle)/Morning Meds (Mon and Thurs Morning)	
8:00am	Breakfast Line-up and Flag Raising (Amphitheater)	
8:15am	Breakfast/Breakfast Meds (Kapers after breakfast)	
9:20-9:45am	Morning Inspiration at the Chapel	
9:55am	At gathering spot for Camptivity Breakout	
10:00-10:50am	Camptivity 1	
10:55am	At gathering spot for Camptivity Breakout	
11:00-11:50am	Camptivity 2	
11:55pm	Lunch Line-up (Amphitheater) – Announce Golden Brooms	
12:10pm	Lunch and Saska (Rest hour)/Lunch Meds	
1:55pm	At gathering spot for Camptivity Breakout	
2:00-2:50pm	Camptivity 3	
2:55pm	At gathering spot, find cabin groups and dismissed	
3:00-3:50pm	Trailblazers – PYP	
	Explorers – Unit Time	Trailblazers
	Mountaineers – Cabin Activity	• Campers entering 3 rd , 4 th and 5 th grades
	Voyagers – PYP	 Meet for Camptivities and PYP's at the logitude
3:50-4:00pm	Transition to next activity	Landanda • Overnight in Main Camp, sleep in cabins
4:00-4:50pm	Trailblazers – Cabin Activity	Explorers
	Explorers – PYP	 Campers entering 5th & 6th grades Meet for breakouts at the Cove Bowl
	Mountaineers – Unit Time	Overnight in the Outback
4:55pm	At gathering spot for PYP Breakout	Mountaineers
5:00-5:50pm	Trailblazers – Unit Time	 Campers entering 6th & 7th Meet at Amp for breakouts
	Explorers – Cabin Activity	Eligible for Rag Program
C 00	Mountaineers – PYP	Overnight in Outback
6:00pm	Dinner Line-up and Lower Flag	• Campers entering 8 th and 9 th grades
6:15pm	Dinner	 Meet for Camptivities and PYP's at the
	Evening Program	Yurt Bowl
	Sun – Opening Campfire	Overnight off-site at Camp Lake Helena
	Mon – Campfire	
	Tues – Overnights	
	Weds – Whale Swim and Tailgate, Rag Ceremonies	
	Thurs – Closing Campfire and	
	Candlelight Ceremony	
7:50pm	Evening Meds	
8:00pm	Trailblazers in Cabins, Embers	
8:30pm	Trailblazers-Lights out; Explorers/Mountaineers in Cabins and Embers; Voyagers	
	_	notify Unit Leader if not in cabin for Embers)
9:00pm	Explorers/Mountaineers-Lights out; Voyagers in cabins	
10:00pm	Voyagers-Lights out	